THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C68300A-56PVXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
EZ-USB AT2™
USB 2.0 To ATA/ATAPI Bridge
CY7C68300A
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-08031 Rev. *C  Revised October 25, 2004

Disconnected 30 180 µA
TRESET Reset Time After Valid Power VCC min = 3.0V 1.91 ms
14.0  Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type
CY7C68300A-56PVC 56-pin SSOP
CY7C68300A-56LFC 56-pin QFN
CY7C68300A-56PVXC 56-pin Lead(Pb)-free SSOP
CY7C68300A-56LFXC 56-pin Lead(Pb)-Free QFN
CY4615A EZ-USB AT2 Reference Design Kit
Note:
6. If an alternate clock source is input on XTALIN it must be supplied with standard 3.3V signaling characteristics and XTALOUT must be left floating.
CY7C68300A